
TNR

Classement individuel 600 PARTICIPANTS : 400 LIBRE - 151 GRÉCO - 49 FÉMININE

 Style Age Poids CLT  NOM Prénom  Club  CR Pt Rank

LIBRE U15 38 KG 1e GUIGOLAEV Soslan Bagnolet IDF 100

LIBRE U15 44 KG 5e SI ALI Ayoub Boissy-Saint-Leger IDF 30

LIBRE U15 57 KG 5e BASKHANOV Salman Bagnolet IDF 30

LIBRE U15 57 KG 9e BODIN Renzo Mitry Mory IDF 10

LIBRE U15 62 KG 2e SCRIPNIK Ion Alfortville IDF 70

LIBRE U15 62 KG 4e ETERISHVILI Makho Alfortville IDF 40

LIBRE U15 75 KG 5e CHOMBLET Owayn Meaux IDF 30

LIBRE U15 85 KG 4e GOURMATI Moussa Meaux IDF 40

LIBRE U15 85 KG 5e ANGELOV Mitko Mitry Mory IDF 30

LIBRE U15 85 KG 5e MATIC Miki Paris MMA IDF 30

LIBRE U15 +85 KG 5e FRATSA Bilal Mitry Mory IDF 30

LIBRE U17 110 KG 1e AMRHAR Noceir Aulnay CMASA IDF 100

LIBRE U17 51 KG 2e SORIMOUTOU Damien Meaux IDF 70

LIBRE U17 60 KG 4e CELIN Roni Creteil IDF 40

LIBRE U17 60 KG 5e TAIMASOV Djabrail Bagnolet IDF 30

LIBRE U17 60 KG 9e MEDJEBER Islem Creteil IDF 10

LIBRE U17 60 KG 9e DOUX-OLIVEROS Camilo Paris LO IDF 10

LIBRE U17 65 KG 4e YAHYAOUI Mohamed Boissy-Saint-Leger IDF 40

LIBRE U17 65 KG 9e GUIGOLAEV Gueorgui Bagnolet IDF 10

LIBRE U17 65 KG 9e BARIKZAY Alakzai Paris LO IDF 10

LIBRE U17 65 KG 17e DOMINGUES Ilano Mitry Mory IDF 10

LIBRE U17 65 KG 17e BURGUN Julian Paris LO IDF 10

LIBRE U17 71 KG 9e ESSAMA Elikia Boissy-Saint-Leger IDF 10

LIBRE U17 71 KG 17e MAMADOU Gaoussou Creteil IDF 10

LIBRE U17 71 KG 17e GILLAIN Nolan Mitry Mory IDF 10

LIBRE U17 80 KG 9e POPOV Stepan Rueil-Malmaison RAC IDF 10

LIBRE U17 80 KG 17e DIAKHITE Soufiyane Paris LO IDF 10

LIBRE U17 80 KG 17e IVASIUTIC Vitor Ste Genevieve Bois IDF 10

LIBRE U17 92 KG 5e KIBAR Efekan Alfortville IDF 30

LIBRE U20 52 KG 1e DIABATE Souleymane Rueil-Malmaison RAC IDF 100

LIBRE U20 52 KG 2e PATEL Uzair Paris LO IDF 70

LIBRE U20 61 KG 5e ALKHASTOV Zhabrail Rueil-Malmaison RAC IDF 30

LIBRE U20 61 KG 5e LAKRICHLI Adam Coulommiers IDF 30

LIBRE U20 61 KG 9e ATIK Jawed Ivry Kafass IDF 10

LIBRE U20 61 KG 9e HABCHI Abdallah Boissy-Saint-Leger IDF 10

LIBRE U20 65 KG 5e MOUCHIH Azzedine Mitry Mory IDF 30

LIBRE U20 65 KG 9e FORGET Thomas Paris LO IDF 10

LIBRE U20 65 KG 9e PUTTEMAN Yoan Ste Genevieve Bois IDF 10

LIBRE U20 65 KG 17e ADILOVSKI Yacine Bagnolet IDF 10

LIBRE U20 65 KG 17e HAZARD Clement Meaux IDF 10

LIBRE U20 74 KG 5e BENHAMADI Abderrahmane Paris LO IDF 30

LIBRE U20 74 KG 9e SAID ALI Amine Creteil IDF 10

LIBRE U20 74 KG 17e KADRI Abdel-Hakim Mitry Mory IDF 10

LIBRE U20 74 KG 17e NABI Hamza Mitry Mory IDF 10

LIBRE U20 74 KG 17e KHERBOUCHE Kassim Ivry Kafass IDF 10

LIBRE U20 74 KG 17e KHERBOUCHE Souleymane Ivry Kafass IDF 10

LIBRE U20 79 KG 9e JAFFAL Jad-Edouard Rueil-Malmaison RAC IDF 10

LIBRE U20 79 KG 9e BOUTIN Thibault Coulommiers IDF 10
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LIBRE U20 86 KG 1e MONTEIRO FURTADO Matteo Rueil-Malmaison RAC IDF 100

LIBRE U20 86 KG 5e FITIGAU Marius Paris LO IDF 30

LIBRE U20 86 KG 5e TULGA Denis Paris LO IDF 30

GRECO U15 57 KG 5e BODIN Renzo Mitry Mory IDF 30

GRECO U15 62 KG 2e ETERISHVILI Makho Alfortville IDF 70

GRECO U15 62 KG 5e SCRIPNIK Ion Alfortville IDF 30

GRECO U15 75 KG 5e CHOMBLET Owayn Meaux IDF 30

GRECO U15 85 KG 1e ANGELOV Mitko Mitry Mory IDF 100

GRECO U15 85 KG 3e GOURMATI Moussa Meaux IDF 50

GRECO U15 +85 KG 3e FRATSA Bilal Mitry Mory IDF 50

GRECO U17 51 KG 1e SORIMOUTOU Damien Meaux IDF 100

GRECO U17 55 KG 5e POGHOSYAN Erik Bagnolet IDF 30

GRECO U17 60 KG 2e CELIN Roni Creteil IDF 70

GRECO U17 60 KG 7e MEDJEBER Islem Creteil IDF 10

GRECO U17 65 KG 9e FLEURET Moty Bagnolet IDF 10

GRECO U17 71 KG 3e MAMADOU Gaoussou Creteil IDF 50

GRECO U17 92 KG 3e KIBAR Efekan Alfortville IDF 50

GRECO U17 110 KG 1e AMRHAR Noceir Aulnay CMASA IDF 100

GRECO U20 55 KG 3e CHFIRI Elias Coulommiers IDF 50

GRECO U20 60 KG 2e DAHMANI Abdallah Meaux IDF 70

GRECO U20 63 KG 1e AINAOUI Ilian Creteil IDF 100

GRECO U20 63 KG 5e DAHMANI Ilies Meaux IDF 30

GRECO U20 67 KG 1e KHERBOUCHE Kassim Ivry Kafass IDF 100

GRECO U20 67 KG 4e BAGHEZZA Mohamed Creteil IDF 40

GRECO U20 67 KG 6e HAZARD Clement Meaux IDF 10

GRECO U20 72 KG 3e SAID ALI Amine Creteil IDF 50

GRECO U20 72 KG Disq. KHERBOUCHE Souleymane Ivry Kafass IDF

GRECO U20 77 KG 5e LUPINSEK Lukas Bagnolet IDF 30

GRECO U20 130 KG 1e LAADILI Yonis Coulommiers IDF 100

FEMININE U15 33 KG 1e CAROTINE Oriane Meaux IDF 100

FEMININE U15 50 KG 4e BOIGUILE Hawassa Meaux IDF 40

FEMININE U15 50 KG 6e SMAIL Sana Ivry Kafass IDF 10

FEMININE U15 66 KG 4e HAMMICHE Emma Ste Genevieve Bois IDF 40

FEMININE U17 57 KG 2e SEMEDO Stephania Ivry Kafass IDF 70

FEMININE U17 69 KG 2e OMAR Sihana Ivry Kafass IDF 70
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